[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vsr

Ratio

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

it n i cami ,

0.4f--wemees Froeeeenens RRTRRATS. TR

ISR SRR SRR S

0.95

1072

- 10t 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cn%)

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

~0.02
.018F-
.016F
.014F
.012
0.01
0.008
0.006F
0.004F
0.002F

duplicajessatevs

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

~0.05
2]
D.045
T
£0.04
=}
2.035
o
0.03
0.025
0.02

0.015

0.01
0.005

Vs

Ratio

—=— DQM_TT__ORIGINAL

—— DQM_TT__MODIFIED_propToPlane_PRVersionFINAL6

1

A S S S
T et s s S S
e S S S S

7 RS RIS RSN SN SR S

v

.

0.95L

=30

-6 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

=20

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

B

50 5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

~0.02p
.018F
.016f
.014F
012F
0.01F
0.008
0.006
0.004F
0.002F

MC:

sdateys

duglicate

llllllllIllluuullllllllll”

””IHlllmnnnm”””“ HH

o +r
SR ¥
%

0.95%

—io (') 1020
track ref. point z (cm)

—20 0

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

~0.05
>
00.045
£
50.04
%.035
o
©0.03
[}
9.025
Q
£0.02
=}
9.015
0.0

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

Ratio

55l

10 20

=100
track ref. point z (cm)

=20 30

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

~0.05
>
0.045
=
‘{,—)0.04
$.035
2
«so 03
@ 025
20,02
0.015
0.01

0.9!

[y
v
i
4
=
—
——
==
-
-
-+
-+
-+
+

0 =15 10

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


